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CODE

1 Rousse Gwenaëlle student 0,00 € gwenaelle.rousse@upmc.fr UPMC Paris F

2 Desmedt Arnaud student 0,00 € a.desmedt@ism.u-bordeaux1.fr CNRS Bordeaux F

3 Grellier Mary student 0,00 € grellier@lcc-toulouse.fr Univ. Toulouse Toulouse F

4 Damay Françoise student 0,00 € francoise.damay@cea.fr CNRS Gif-sur-Yvette F

5 Gauthier Romain student 0,00 € Romain.Gautier@cnrs-imn.fr Univ. Nantes Nantes F

6 Hany Sara student 0,00 € sara.hany@univ-littoral.fr Univ. Littoral Dunkerque F

7 Demchemko Anna student 0,00 € anna.demchenko@ipcms.unistra.fr CNRS Strasbourg F

8 Loupiac Camille student 0,00 € Camille.Loupiac@u-bourgogne.fr Univ. Bourgogne Dijon F

9 Freire Mélanie student 0,00 € melanie.freire@ensicaen.fr ENSICAEN Caen F

10 Giner Morgane student 1 058,67 € mginer@cicenergigune.com CSIC Miñano E

11 Songvilay Manila student 0,00 € manila.songvilay@cea.fr CNRS Gif-sur-Yvette F

12 Petuya Claire student 0,00 € a.desmedt@ism.u-bordeaux1.fr Univ. Bordeaux Bordeaux F

13 Lenertz Marc student 0,00 € marc.lenertz@cea.fr CEA Gif-sur-Yvette F

14 Foucher Damien student 0,00 € damien.foucher@uvsq.fr UVSQ Versailles F

15 Manalatas William student 1 059,00 € wmanalastas@cicenergigune.com CSIC Miñano E

16 Scussat Simone student 0,00 € Simone.Scussat@u-bourgogne.fr Univ. Bourgogne Dijon F

17 Pagnier Thierry student 0,00 € thierry.pagnier@lepmi.grenoble-inp.fr Univ. Grenoble Grenoble F

18 Guégan Frédéric student 0,00 € frederic.guegan@ens-lyon.org ENS Lyon Lyon F

19 Mettus Denis student 1 058,67 € denis.mettus@uni.lu Univ. Luxembourg Luxembourg L

20 Sirotkin Serguey student 0,00 € sirotkin.sergey@gmail.com CNRS Bordeaux F

21 Herisson de BeauvoirThomas student 0,00 € josse@icmcb-bordeaux.cnrs.fr Univ. Bordeaux Bordeaux F

22 Lewis Owen student 1 058,67 € lo250@cam.ac.uk Univ. Cambridge Cambridge GB

23 Lainé Fabien student 0,00 € fabien.laine@ensicaen.fr ENSICAEN Caen F

24 Linqiia Shen student 1 485,04 € lxs233@adf.bham.ac.uk Univ. Birmingham Birmingham GB

25 Perez Olivier inv. speaker 0,00 € olivier.perez@ensicaen.fr ENSICAEN Caen F

26 Courtois Pierre inv. speaker 0,00 € courtois@ill.fr ILL Grenoble F

27 Petricek Vaclav inv. speaker 0,00 € petricek@fzu.cz Acad. Sc. Tchecque Prague CZ

28 Qureshi Navid inv. speaker 0,00 € qureshi@ill.fr ILL Grenoble F

29 Kentzinger Emmanuel inv. speaker 0,00 € e.kentzinger@fz-juelich.de FZ Jülich Jülich D

30 Klosek Vincent inv. speaker 0,00 € vincent.klosek@cea.fr CEA Gif-sur-Yvette F

31 Rodriguez-Carvajal Juan inv. speaker 0,00 € jrc@ill.fr ILL Grenoble F

32 Goukassov Arsen inv. speaker 0,00 € arsen.goukassov@cea.fr CEA Gif-sur-Yvette F

33 Mirebeau Isabelle inv. speaker 0,00 € isabelle.mirebeau@cea.fr CNRS Gif-sur-Yvette F

34 Petit Sylvain inv. speaker 0,00 € sylvain.petit@cea.fr CEA Gif-sur-Yvette F

35 Toudic Bertrand inv. speaker 0,00 € bertrand.toudic@univ-rennes1.fr Univ. Rennes Rennes F

36 Becker Pierre inv. speaker 0,00 € pierre.becker@ecp.fr ECP Chatenay-Malabry F

37 Kiat Jean-Michel organizer 0,00 € jean-michel.kiat@ecp.fr CNRS Chatenay-Malabry F

38 Gillon Béatrice organizer 0,00 € beatrice.gillon@cea.fr CNRS Gif-sur-Yvette F

39 Porcher Florence organizer 0,00 € florence.porcher@cea.fr CEA Gif-sur-Yvette F

40 Fernandez-Diaz Maria-Térésa organizer 0,00 € ferndiaz@ill.fr ILL Grenoble F

41 Janolin Pierre-Eymeric organizer 0,00 € Pierre-Eymeric.Janolin@ecp.fr ECP Chatenay-Malabry F

42 Jégou Pascale organizer 0,00 € pascale.jegou@cea.fr CEA Gif-sur-Yvette F

43 Sineau Olivier organizer 0,00 € olivier.sineau@cea.fr CNRS Gif-sur-Yvette F

TOTAL support granted 5720,04
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Crystallography and neutrons - JDN22

0,00 €

25 408,00 €
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